2025 SIMI VALLEY INVITATIONAL**SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday Night Distance Running Events — 4pm Start ** Rolling Schedule

Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated
Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded

. Girls Invitational
10. Boys Rated

11. Boys Seeded

LN EWNE

1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR

12. Boys Invitational DMR

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational

4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m

Saturday Running Events — 10am Start ** Rolling Schedule

25. Girls Rated

26. Girls Seeded

27. Girls Invitational
28. Boys Rated

29. Boys Seeded

30. Boys Invitational
31. Girls Rated

32. Girls Seeded

33. Girls Invitational
34. Boys Rated

35. Boys Seeded

36. Boys Invitational
37. Girls Rated

38. Girls Seeded

39. Girls Invitational
40. Boys Rated

41. Boys Seeded

42. Boys Invitational
43. Girls Rated

44, Girls Seeded

45, Girls Invitational
46. Boys Rated

47. Boys Seeded

48. Boys Invitational
49. Girls Rated

50. Girls Seeded

51. Girls Invitational

4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay

100m Hurdles — 33"
100m Hurdles — 33"
100m Hurdles — 33"
110m Hurdles — 39"
110m Hurdles — 39"
110m Hurdles — 39"

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
800m
800m
800m

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boy Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational
Girls Rated

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Rated

Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational

800m

800m

800m

SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
300m Hurdles — 30"
300m Hurdles — 30"
300m Hurdles — 30"
300m Hurdles — 36"
300m Hurdles — 36"
300m Hurdles — 36"
200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay



2025 SIMI VALLEY INVITATIONAL**SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Long Jump
Girls Rated
Boys Rated

Triple Jump
Girls Rated
Boys Rated

High Jump
Girls Rated
Boys Rated

Long Jump

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational

Triple Jump
Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational

Friday Night Field Events — 4pm Start ** Rolling Schedule

Two Pits
4:00pm
4:00pm

Two Pits
To Follow Long Jump
To Follow Long Jump

4:00pm
To Follow

Shot Put
Girls Rated
Boys Rated

Discus
Boys Rated
Girls Rated

Pole Vault
Boys Rated
Girls Rated

4:00pm
To Follow

4:00pm
To Follow

Two Pits
4:00pm Pit A
4:00pm PitB

Saturday Field Events — 10am Start ** Rolling Schedule

Two Pits
10:00am
To Follow
10:00am
To Follow

Two Pits

To Follow Long Jump
To Follow

To Follow Long Jump
To Follow

Shot Put

Girls Invitational
Girls Seeded
Boys Invitational
Boys Seeded

Discus

Boys Invitational
Boys Seeded
Girls Invitational
Girls Seeded

10:00am

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow

10:00am

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow

NOTE: For Long/Triple Jump: Rated and Seeded = 3 attempts, Invitational = 4 attempts
NOTE: For Shot Put and Discus: Rated = 3 attempts, Seeded = 4 attempts
Invitational = 3 attempts and Top 8 an additional 3 attempts
*Shots and Discus will be weighed prior to each flight at event location
Min. mark to be marked = 20’ Girls Shot, 65' Girls Discus, 30' Boys Shot, 85' Boys Discus
All final attempts will be measured

High Jump

Girls Seeded
Girls Invitational
Boys Seeded
Boys Invitational

10:00am

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow

Pole Vault

Girls Invitational
Boys Invitational
Boys Seeded
Girls Seeded

Two Pits
10:00am Pit A
To Follow
10:00am PitB
To Follow

Medals to Top 5 individuals in Invitational and Seeded events, and Top 3 in Relays and Rated events

Live meet results at WestlakeTiming.com



