# 2025 SIMI VALLEY INVITATIONAL\*\*SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

# Friday Night Distance Running Events – 4pm Start \*\* Rolling Schedule

1. Girls Rated	1600m	13.	Girls Rated	4x800m Relay
2. Girls Seeded	1600m	14.	Girls Seeded	4x800m Relay
3. Girls Invitational	1 <mark>6</mark> 00m	15.	Girls Invitational	4x800m Relay
4. Boys Rated	1600m	16.	Boys Rated	4x800m Relay
5. Boys Seeded	<mark>16</mark> 00m	17.	Boys Seeded	4x800m Relay
6. Boys Invitational	1 <mark>60</mark> 0m	18.	Boys Invitational	4x800m Relay
7. Girls Rated	DMR	19.	Girls Rated	3200m
8. Girls Seeded	DMR	20.	Girls Seeded	3200m
9. Girls Invitational	DMR	21.	Girls Invitational	3200m
10. Boys Rated	DMR	22.	Boys Rated	3200m
11. Boys Seeded	DMR	23.	Boys Seeded	<mark>32</mark> 00m
12. Boys Invitational	DMR	24.	Boys Invitational	<mark>32</mark> 00m

# Saturday Running Events - 10am Start \*\* Rolling Schedule

25. Girls Rated	4x100m Relay	52. Boys Rated	800m
26. Girls Seeded	4x100m Relay	5 <mark>3. Boy</mark> s Seeded	800m
27. Girls Invitational	4x100m Relay	5 <mark>4. Boy</mark> s Invitational	800m
28. Boys Rated	4x100m Relay	55. Girls Rated	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
29. Boys Seeded	4x100m Relay	56. Girls Seeded	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
30. Boys Invitational	4x100m Relay	57. Gi <mark>rls Invitati</mark> onal	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
31. Girls Rated	100m Hurdles – 33"	58. Boys Rated	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
32. Girls Seeded	100m Hurdles – 33"	59. B <mark>oys Seede</mark> d	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
33. Girls Invitational	100m Hurdles – 33"	60. Boys Invitational	SMR (100m, 100m, 200m, 400m)
34. Boys Rated	110m Hurdles – 39"	61. Girls Rated	300m Hurdles – 30"
35. Boys Seeded	110m Hurdles – 39"	62. Girls Seeded	300m Hurdles – 30"
36. Boys Invitational	110m Hurdles – 39"	63. Girls Invitational	300m Hurdles – 30"
37. Girls Rated	400m	64. Boys Rated	300m Hurdles – 36"
38. Girls Seeded	400m	65. Boys Seeded	300m Hurdles – 36"
39. Girls Invitational	400m	66. Boys Invitational	300m Hurdles – 36"
40. Boys Rated	400m	67. Girls Rated	200m
41. Boys Seeded	400m	68. Girls Seeded	200m
42. Boys Invitational	400m	69. Girls Invitational	200m
43. Girls Rated	100m	70. Boy Rated	200m
44. Girls Seeded	100m	71. Boys Seeded	200m
45. Girls Invitational	100m	72. Boys Invitational	200m
46. Boys Rated	100m	73. Girls Rated	4x400m Relay
47. Boys Seeded	100m	74. Girls Seeded	4x400m Relay
48. Boys Invitational	100m	75. Girls Invitational	4x400m Relay
49. Girls Rated	800m	76. Boys Rated	4x400m Relay
50. Girls Seeded	800m	77. Boys Seeded	4x400m Relay
51. Girls Invitational	800m	78. Boys Invitational	4x400m Relay

## 2025 SIMI VALLEY INVITATIONAL\*\*SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

#### Friday Night Field Events – 4pm Start \*\* Rolling Schedule

Long Jump	Two Pits	Shot Put	
Girls Rated	4:00pm	Girls Rated	4:00pm
Boys Rated	4:00pm	Boys Rated	To Follow
Triple Jump	Two Pits	Discus	
Girls Rated	To Follow Long Jump	Boys Rated	4:00pm
Boys Rated	To Follow Long Jump	Girls Rated	To Follow
			$\wedge$
High Jump		Pole Vault	/ Two Pits
Girls Rated	4:00pm	Boys Rat <mark>ed</mark>	4:00pm Pit A
Boys Rated	To Follow	Girls Rated	4:00pm Pit B

### <mark>Saturd</mark>ay Fie<mark>ld</mark> Events – 10am Start \*\* Rollin<mark>g Sc</mark>h<mark>edu</mark>le

Long Jump	Two Pits	Shot Put	//
Girls Seeded	10:00am	Gi <mark>rls</mark> Invitational	10:00am
Girls Invitational	To Follow	G <mark>irl</mark> s Se <mark>eded</mark>	To Follow
Boys Seeded	10:00am	B <mark>oys Inv</mark> ita <mark>tional</mark>	To Follow
<b>Boys Invitational</b>	To Follow	B <mark>o</mark> ys Seeded	To Follow
Triple Jump	Two Pits	Discus	
Girls Seeded	To F <mark>ollow Lon</mark> g Jump	Boys Invitational	10:00am
Girls Invitational	To Follow	Boys <mark>Seeded</mark>	To Follow
Boys Seeded	To Follow Long Jump	Girls Invitational	To Follow
<b>Boys Invitational</b>	To Follow	Girls Seeded	To Follow

NOTE: For Long/Triple Jump: Rated and Seeded = 3 attempts, Invitational = 4 attempts

NOTE: For Shot Put and Discus: Rated = 3 attempts, Seeded = 4 attempts

Invitational = 3 attempts and Top 8 an additional 3 attempts

\*Shots and Discus will be weighed prior to each flight at event location

Min. mark to be marked = 20' Girls Shot, 65' Girls Discus, 30' Boys Shot, 85' Boys Discus

All final attempts will be measured

High Jump		Pole Vault	Two Pits
Girls Seeded	10:00am	Girls Invitational	10:00am Pit A
Girls Invitational	To Follow	<b>Boys Invitational</b>	To Follow
Boys Seeded	To Follow	Boys Seeded	10:00am Pit B
<b>Boys Invitational</b>	To Follow	Girls Seeded	To Follow

Medals to Top 5 individuals in Invitational and Seeded events, and Top 3 in Relays and Rated events